
* All Fields Are Required Unless Noted.
Donate

Donation Amount (USD)

 $30.00

 $100.00

 $250.00

 $500.00

 $1,000.00

 $2,500.00

 $5,000.00

 $10,000.00

Enter an amount

CAIR appreciates your generous support.

Donations to CAIR are tax-deductible and qualify for zakat. 

CAIR’s TAX ID Number is 77-0646756. 

Mail Checks / Money Orders to:  
CAIR Membership 
453 New Jersey Avenue, SE 
Washington, DC 20003 

For more information about your 
CAIR membership and your 
contributions, please contact 
membership@cair.com.

  

This website is secured with a 
Starfield Technologies Web Server 
Certificate. Transactions on the site 
are protected with up to 256-bit 
Secure Sockets Layer encryption.Donation Type

One-time donation

Recurring donation

Donation Duration Duration  

Distribute my donation as follows: (optional) 

My new CAIR Membership or Membership Renewal
$  (New memberships or renewals are $30 per 
year.)

My support of CAIR's civil rights work $

My challenge against Islamophobia $

My support of CAIR's leadership training programs $

My support of CAIR's projects to inform the public about 
Islam

$

Please consider all the above as my Zakat 

Payment Information

Payment Type Visa   

Card Number  (do not enter "-" or spaces)

Exp Date  /  (MM / YYYY)

Card Code   What is this?

Billing Information

Title Please Select  

First Name

Last Name

Address  As it appears on your credit card statement.

Suite/Apt

City

State/Province STATE  

Zip/Postal Code

Country UNITED STATES

Phone

Email

Submit

 Submit
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