



* All Fields Are Required Unless Noted.

Donation Amount (USD)		CAIR appreciates your generous support.	
	© \$30.00	Donations to CAIR are tax-deduction	ble and qualify for zakat.
	© \$100.00	CAIR's TAX ID Number is 77-0646756.	
	© \$250.00		
	© \$500.00	Mail Checks / Money Orders to:	
	© \$1,000.00	CAIR Membership 453 New Jersey Avenue, SE	CAIR membership and your contributions, please contact
	© \$2,500.00	Washington, DC 20003	membership@cair.com.
	© \$5,000.00		
	© \$10,000.00		This website is secured with a
	C Enter an amount	VERSON DECEMBER OF Standard Version And Standard Ve	Starfield Technologies Web Server
Donation Type		anapateri Bander Shanayahad Bander Shanayahad Namar Shanayahad Namar Bandar Shanayahad Robert Shanayahad California ta and california Shaqayahad Shadi Shadi California ta and california Shaqayahad Shadi Shadi	Certificate. Transactions on the site are protected with up to 256-bit Secure Sockets Layer encryption.
Donation Type	C One-time donation		
	C Recurring donation	Starfield	
Donation Duration	Duration	-Revision	

Distribute my donation as follows: (optional)		
My new CAIR Membership or Membership Renewal	\$ (New memberships or renewals are \$30 per year.)	
My support of CAIR's civil rights work	\$	
My challenge against Islamophobia	\$	
My support of CAIR's leadership training programs	\$	
My support of CAIR's projects to inform the public about Islam	\$	
Please consider all the above as my Zakat		

Payment Information	
Payment Type	
Card Number	(do not enter "-" or spaces)
Exp Date	(MM / YYYY)
Card Code	What is this?

Billing Information Title	Please Select
First Name	
Last Name	
Address	As it appears on your credit card statement.
Suite/Apt	
City	
State/Province	STATE
Zip/Postal Code	
Country	UNITED STATES
Phone	
Email	

Submit	
	Submit

Copyright © 2011, Council on American-Islamic Relations (CAIR). All rights reserved. CAIR® is a registered trademark. CAIR is a not-for-profit organization recognized as tax-exempt under U.S. Internal Revenue Code section 501(c)(3).